Kannur University: Four Year Under Graduate Programme in BBA 2024  1
KANNUR UNIVERSITY
FOUR-
YEARUNDERGRADUATEPROGRAMME
(KU-FYUGP)
BBA PROGRAMME
CURRICULUM AND SYLLABI
(2024ADMISSIONS ONWARDS)

FYUGPENGLISH
61
EndSemester Evaluation 50
ContinuousEvaluation 25
a) Test Paper-1 5
b) Assignment 5
c) Seminar 5
d) Listeningtests 5
e) Speakingassignments 5
Total 75
Note:Practicums haveonlyinternalassessments.
KANNUR   UNIVERSITY   FYUGP   SYLLABUS   KANNADA                          Page 9 of 207
SEMESTER 1
KU1AECKAN101 : MODERN KANNADA POETRY AND FICTION
Semester Course Type Course Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
1 AEC 100-199 KU1AECKAN101 3 45
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours)
Lecture

2. भूमंडलीकरण और समकालीन िह ी किवता, अिमत ीवा व, समय सा  काशन, नई िद ी
3. समकालीन िह ी किवता, डॉ. सुिमत एवं डॉ. राकेश कुमार िसंह, ओथस ेस काशन, नई िद ी
4. कहानी की अथा ेषी आलोचना, पांडेय शिशभूषण शीतांशु, लोकभारती काशन, िद ी
Assessment Rubrics :
Evaluation Type Marks
End Semester Evaluation  50
Continuous Evaluation  25
 Test Paper -1  5
  Test Paper – 2  5
 Assignment    5
 Seminar /Viva-voce   10
Total  75
Kannur University: Four Year Under Graduate Programme in BBA 2024  6
KU1DSCBBA100:Management Concepts and Principles
Semester Course Type Course Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
I DSC 100-199 KU1DSCBBA100 4 4
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours)
Lecture

Assessment Rubrics:
Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
a)  Test Paper- 1
b)  Test Paper-2
c)  Assignment
d)  Seminar
e) Book/ Article Review
f) Viva-Voce
g) Field Report
Total 100
Kannur University: Four Year Under Graduate Programme in BBA 2024  10
KU1DSCBBA101MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
Semester Course Type Course Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
 I  DSC 100-199 KU1DSCBBA101 4 4
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours)
Lecture

Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
Kannur University: Four Year Under Graduate Programme in BBA 2024  21
a)  Test Paper- 1
b)  Test Paper-2
c)  Assignment
d)  Seminar
e) Book/ Article Review
f) Viva-Voce
g) Field Report
Total 100
Kannur University: Four Year Under Graduate Programme in BBA 2024  22
KU1DSCBBA104:BASIC CONCEPTS OF BUSINESS PROFESSIONALISM
Semester Course Type Course Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
1        DSC  100-199 KU1DSCBBA104 4 4
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours)
Lecture

Assessment Rubrics:
Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
a)  Test Paper- 1
b)  Test Paper-2
c)  Assignment
d)  Seminar
e) Book/ Article Review
f) Viva-Voce
g) Field Report
Total 100
Kannur University: Four Year Under Graduate Programme in BBA 2024  26
KU1MDCBBA100:FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
Semester Course Type Course Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
I MDC 100-199 KU1MDCBBA100 3 3
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours)
Lecture